ENVIRONMENTAL FRIDAYS GUEST LECTURE SERIES ..t.,?
SEASON VI: SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

DATE

1.12.24
1.19.24
1.26.24
2.02.24
2.09.24
2.16.24
2.23.24
3.01.24
3.08.24
3.15.24
3.22.24
3.29.24
4.05.24
4.12.24
4.19.24

4.26.24

9:30am EST on FRIDAYS,
TOPIC/CO-HOST

Environment in Native American Themed Movies

Environmental and Economic Implications of Declining Honeybee Populations

Environmental Innovation and Adaptation in the Caribbean
co-host: Nikkisha Marshall

Environmental Action Based on Local and Indigenous Knowledge
Emerging Contaminants in Caribbean Waters

Effect of Air Pollution on Child Brain Development

Impact of the Environment on Human Health

Stories from an Environmental Journalist

Environmental Solutions Through Biomimicry Chemical Principles
Increasing Greenhouse Gases: Causes and Consequences
Environmental Innovation and Entrepreneurship in the Caribbean
Chemical Contaminant Exposure among Children Westside Atlanta
Water Policy, Regulations and Public Health

Pollinators of the Caribbean

co-host: Serina Allison Hearn

Communicating Climate Change and Sustainability

National Asthma and Allergy Month
co-host: Heidi LeSane

© 1-269 -757-1641
@ environmentalfridays @ gmail.com

@ www.environmentalfridays.com

340 7511 3359
SPEAKER

Kimberly Guerrero
University of California, Riverside

Seth Borenstein
Associated Press

Leah Fouchong
Coexistence Expeditions

Joseph Karanja
UNESCO

Quincy Edwards

St. Kitts Biomedical Research Foundation

Megan M. Herting

University of Southern California

Sonya Gupta

Harvard University

Alexis Young
People Over Plastic

Mark Dorfman

Arizona State University

Ralph Keeling

University of California, San Diego

Sharda Mahabir
UNDP GEF SGP Trinidad & Tobago

Eri Saikawa
Emory University

Adrienne L Katner

Louisiana State University Public Health School

Lena Dempewolf
TT Ministry of Planning & Development

Andrew C Revkin
Sustain What?

Monica Paguia
EPA Region 5 Asthma Program Coordinator

CONTACT - HOST: Dr. Desmond Hartwell Murray, Assoc Professor of Chemistry, murrayd@andrews.edu, (269) 757-1641

website: https://www.theenvironmentalfridays.com/; Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/environmentalfridays
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