









- 1-269 -757-1641
- environmentalfridays@gmail.com
- www.environmentalfridays.com



## **ENVIRONMENTAL FRIDAYS GUEST LECTURE SERIES**

**SEASON VI: SPRING 2024 SEMESTER** 

9:30am EST on FRIDAYS, Zoom Meeting ID: 840 7511 3359

DATE	TOPIC/CO-HOST	SPEAKER
1.12.24	Environment in Native American Themed Movies	Kimberly Guerrero University of California, Riverside
1.19.24	Environmental and Economic Implications of Declining Honeybee Populations	Seth Borenstein Associated Press
1.26.24	Environmental Innovation and Adaptation in the Caribbean <u>co-host</u> : Nikkisha Marshall	Leah Fouchong Coexistence Expeditions
2.02.24	Environmental Action Based on Local and Indigenous Knowledge	Joseph Karanja UNESCO
2.09.24	Emerging Contaminants in Caribbean Waters	Quincy Edwards St. Kitts Biomedical Research Foundation
2.16.24	Effect of Air Pollution on Child Brain Development	Megan M. Herting University of Southern California
2.23.24	Impact of the Environment on Human Health	Sonya Gupta Harvard University
3.01.24	Stories from an Environmental Journalist	Alexis Young People Over Plastic
3.08.24	Environmental Solutions Through Biomimicry Chemical Principles	Mark Dorfman Arizona State University
3.15.24	Increasing Greenhouse Gases: Causes and Consequences	Ralph Keeling University of California, San Diego
3.22.24	Environmental Innovation and Entrepreneurship in the Caribbean	Sharda Mahabir UNDP GEF SGP Trinidad & Tobago
3.29.24	Chemical Contaminant Exposure among Children Westside Atlanta	Eri Saikawa Emory University
4.05.24	Water Policy, Regulations and Public Health	Adrienne L Katner Louisiana State University Public Health School
4.12.24	Pollinators of the Caribbean <u>co-host</u> : Serina Allison Hearn	Lena Dempewolf TT Ministry of Planning & Development
4.19.24	Communicating Climate Change and Sustainability	Andrew C Revkin Sustain What?
4.26.24	National Asthma and Allergy Month <a href="mailto:co-host">co-host</a> : Heidi LeSane	Monica Paguia EPA Region 5 Asthma Program Coordinator

CONTACT - HOST: Dr. Desmond Hartwell Murray, Assoc Professor of Chemistry, murrayd@andrews.edu, (269) 757-1641 website: https://www.theenvironmentalfridays.com/; Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/environmentalfridays

